
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
50 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

51 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

52 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 6.000 EA 0.780 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

53 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 10.000 EA 2.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

54 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

55 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

56 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.248 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
CITY MEDICAL WHOLESA Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000491308 / 12.02.2025

0080676056 / 07.02.2025

0000015030

0080676056 / 07.02.2025

ORD-0060893 / 07.02.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

CITY MEDICAL WHOLESA
174 INANDA RD SPRINGFIELD PARK
Kwa-Zulu Natal
DURBAN NORTH - Kempton Park
4051 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

DURBAN NORTH
Kwa-Zulu Natal

4051 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
57 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 15.000 EA 7.650 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

58 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 5.000 EA 0.550 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

59 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 3.000 EA 0.810 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

60 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

61 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 100.000 EA 561.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

62 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

63 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

64 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

65 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

66 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

67 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

68 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

69 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

70 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

71 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

72 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
73 MPLSA146-EA MPLSA146-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

74 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

75 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 1.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

76 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

77 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 6.000 EA 2.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

78 MPLSA193-EA MPLSA193-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

79 MPLSA219-EA MPLSA219-EA 2.000 EA 1.520 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

80 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

81 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

82 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

83 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

84 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

85 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

86 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

87 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

91 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
92 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

93 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 6.000 EA 0.780 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

94 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 10.000 EA 2.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

95 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

96 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

97 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

98 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 15.000 EA 7.650 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

99 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 5.000 EA 0.550 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

100 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 3.000 EA 0.810 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

101 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

102 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 100.000 EA 561.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

103 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

104 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

105 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

106 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

107 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
108 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

109 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

110 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

111 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

112 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

113 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

114 MPLSA146-EA MPLSA146-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

115 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

116 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 1.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

117 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

118 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 6.000 EA 2.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

119 MPLSA193-EA MPLSA193-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

120 MPLSA219-EA MPLSA219-EA 2.000 EA 1.520 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

121 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

122 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

123 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
124 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

125 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

126 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

127 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

128 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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